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DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFTEN

Classic Arena Eppelheim

MANNSCHAFTEN - SENIOREN B

PLATZ VEREIN LFV V A F SU ST

1 Münchner KV BY1 1262 616 13 1878 4

2 KV Aschaffenburg HE1 1249 604 15 1853 4

3 KSV 51 Bennewitz SN 1265 586 21 1851 4

4 SG BW Dessau ST 1253 580 25 1833 4

5 KFV Sömmerda TH 1268 563 21 1831 4

6 KSKV Elbe Elster BB2 1261 543 27 1804 4

7 SV Kleeblatt Berlin BL 1257 544 21 1801 4

8 KV Walldorf BD 1223 576 13 1799 4

9 KFV Spree Neiße BB1 1222 563 32 1785 4

10 SKC Fridolfing BY2 1240 537 25 1777 4

11 SV Mettingen WT 1225 534 25 1759 4

12 SKV 77 Denzlingen SB 1202 553 33 1755 5

13 KV Darmstadt HE2 1199 549 38 1748 4

14 KV Pirmasens RP 1220 528 24 1748 4

15 VHK Hannover NI 1202 481 43 1683 4

16 VBK Bielefeld NW 1186 494 46 1680 4

Eppelheim , 04.06.2012 , 12:13 Uhr



DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFTEN
Classic Arena Eppelheim
MANNSCHAFTEN - SENIOREN B

PL. NAME V A F SU

1 Münchner KV BY1 1262 616 13 1878

Manfred GOJOWCZYK 319 150 2 469
Zivko LABOR 310 186 3 496
Peter SCHMIDTKE 321 129 6 450
Franz BLUMAUER 312 151 2 463
Helmut LANDGRAF 0 0 0 0

2 KV Aschaffenburg HE1 1249 604 15 1853

Eduard WANK 299 150 6 449
Jürgen KALTENMEIER 317 159 4 476
Heinz BIERMANN 323 151 1 474
Günther LEIBACHER 310 144 4 454
Hartmut HASENKOPF 0 0 0 0

3 KSV 51 Bennewitz SN 1265 586 21 1851

Frank SCHIERZ 343 140 4 483
Horst BERTHOLD 303 161 3 464
Hans-Jochen MUNKELT 314 125 12 439
Klaus MEISSNER 305 160 2 465
Udo WAGNER 0 0 0 0

4 SG BW Dessau ST 1253 580 25 1833

Erhard BEBBER 318 129 6 447
Herbert SACHTLER 308 142 9 450
Norbert SCHULZE 305 150 7 455
Ingobert PAUL 322 159 3 481
Peter HUSEMANN 0 0 0 0

5 KFV Sömmerda TH 1268 563 21 1831

Hartmut KAMPF 311 119 8 430
Günter SALZMANN 337 153 4 490
Wilfried RÖSLER 324 176 2 500
Werner PETZKA 296 115 7 411
0  0 0 0 0

6 KSKV Elbe Elster BB2 1261 543 27 1804

Peter ROIGK 331 158 4 489
Joachim RICHTER 316 141 8 457
Dietmar DOMKE 301 103 9 404
Günter HORN 313 141 6 454
Reinhard NEUMANN 0 0 0 0

7 SV Kleeblatt Berlin BL 1257 544 21 1801

Thomas SPECHT 325 142 1 467
Hans-Joachim HOCK 323 125 11 448
Winfried WOTZKO 315 141 5 456
Wilfried GOLDNER 294 136 4 430
Bernd STEINBISS 0 0 0 0

8 KV Walldorf BD 1223 576 13 1799

Serafino PARACUCCHI 296 169 1 465
Hans FREISEIS 308 144 1 452
Karl-Heinz HAMBSCH 317 115 9 432
Karlo USNIK 302 148 2 450
Burghard BEIER 0 0 0 0

Eppelheim , 04.06.2012 , 12:14 Uhr



PL. NAME V A F SU

9 KFV Spree Neiße BB1 1222 563 32 1785

Jürgen SCHUHR 320 152 4 472
Harald BALTIN 298 141 10 439
Klaus SCHOLTA 303 106 12 409
Peter GÖTZE 301 164 6 465
Detlef VOIGTLÄNDER 0 0 0 0

10 SKC Fridolfing BY2 1240 537 25 1777

Josef KIERMAIER 304 144 7 448
Gustl ENENKEL 324 144 4 468
Klement KIERMAIER 317 121 10 438
Karl-Heinz KILIAN 295 128 4 423
Johann DANZL 0 0 0 0

11 SV Mettingen WT 1225 534 25 1759

Giovanni SANNA 306 131 8 437
Gert STILZ 308 132 3 440
Gerhard KÖHLE 304 148 5 452
Heinz KONRAD 307 123 9 430
Franjo TUKSAR 0 0 0 0

12 SKV 77 Denzlingen SB 1202 553 33 1755

Toni HERBST 319 160 6 479
Georg FREY 287 146 6 433
Bruno WOLFSPERGER 314 132 7 446
Manfred EBERLE 149 61 7 210
Max HENNINGER 133 54 7 187

13 KV Darmstadt HE2 1199 549 38 1748

Horst REICHERT 304 143 10 447
Rolf KLIMMEK 284 124 10 408
Frank KELLER 311 159 8 470
Kurt MESSING 300 123 10 423
Herbert STEINHÄUSER 0 0 0 0

14 KV Pirmasens RP 1220 528 24 1748

Toni PÖPPERL 301 136 2 437
Bernd THOMAS 289 119 11 408
Kurt METZGER 324 122 5 446
Manfred FABRICIUS 306 151 6 457
Stjepan PETROVIC 0 0 0 0

15 VHK Hannover NI 1202 481 43 1683

Klaus FUHRMANN 294 124 13 418
Hanno KUHN 291 118 15 409
Manfred WIECHMANN 327 107 10 434
Wolfgang KRÜGER 290 132 5 422
Hugo RECHZIEGLER 0 0 0 0

16 VBK Bielefeld NW 1186 494 46 1680

Wilfried LÜTTGEN 301 139 5 440
Michael SCHEELE 313 127 11 440
Günter BÖNSCH 260 87 21 347
Wolfgang LINDEMANN 312 141 9 453
0 0 0 0 0 0
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DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFTEN
Classic Arena Eppelheim
EINZEL - SENIOREN B

VORNAME NAME LV V A F SU

Wilfried RÖSLER TH 324 176 2 500
Zivko LABOR BY1 310 186 3 496
Günter SALZMANN TH 337 153 4 490
Peter ROIGK BB2 331 158 4 489
Frank SCHIERZ SN 343 140 4 483
Ingobert PAUL ST 322 159 3 481
Toni HERBST SB 319 160 6 479
Jürgen KALTENMEIER HE1 317 159 4 476
Heinz BIERMANN HE1 323 151 1 474
Jürgen SCHUHR BB1 320 152 4 472
Frank KELLER HE2 311 159 8 470
Manfred GOJOWCZYK BY1 319 150 2 469
Gustl ENENKEL BY2 324 144 4 468
Thomas SPECHT BL 325 142 1 467
Serafino PARACUCCHI BD 296 169 1 465
Peter GÖTZE BB1 301 164 6 465
Klaus MEISSNER SN 305 160 2 465
Horst BERTHOLD SN 303 161 3 464
Franz BLUMAUER BY1 312 151 2 463
Manfred FABRICIUS RP 306 151 6 457
Joachim RICHTER BB2 316 141 8 457
Winfried WOTZKO BL 315 141 5 456
Norbert SCHULZE ST 305 150 7 455
Günther LEIBACHER HE1 310 144 4 454
Günter HORN BB2 313 141 6 454
Wolfgang LINDEMANN NW 312 141 9 453
Gerhard KÖHLE WT 304 148 5 452
Hans FREISEIS BD 308 144 1 452
Karlo USNIK BD 302 148 2 450
Herbert SACHTLER ST 308 142 9 450
Peter SCHMIDTKE BY1 321 129 6 450
Eduard WANK HE1 299 150 6 449
Josef KIERMAIER BY2 304 144 7 448
Hans-Joachim HOCK BL 323 125 11 448
Horst REICHERT HE2 304 143 10 447
Erhard BEBBER ST 318 129 6 447
Bruno WOLFSPERGER SB 314 132 7 446
Kurt METZGER RP 324 122 5 446
Wilfried LÜTTGEN NW 301 139 5 440
Gert STILZ WT 308 132 3 440
Michael SCHEELE NW 313 127 11 440
Harald BALTIN BB1 298 141 10 439
Hans-Jochen MUNKELT SN 314 125 12 439
Klement KIERMAIER BY2 317 121 10 438
Toni PÖPPERL RP 301 136 2 437
Giovanni SANNA WT 306 131 8 437
Manfred WIECHMANN NI 327 107 10 434
Georg FREY SB 287 146 6 433
Karl-Heinz HAMBSCH BD 317 115 9 432
Wilfried GOLDNER BL 294 136 4 430

Eppelheim , 04.06.2012 , 12:14 Uhr



VORNAME NAME LV V A F SU

Heinz KONRAD WT 307 123 9 430
Hartmut KAMPF TH 311 119 8 430
Karl-Heinz KILIAN BY2 295 128 4 423
Kurt MESSING HE2 300 123 10 423
Wolfgang KRÜGER NI 290 132 5 422
Klaus FUHRMANN NI 294 124 13 418
Werner PETZKA TH 296 115 7 411
Hanno KUHN NI 291 118 15 409
Klaus SCHOLTA BB1 303 106 12 409
Rolf KLIMMEK HE2 284 124 10 408
Bernd THOMAS RP 289 119 11 408
Dietmar DOMKE BB2 301 103 9 404
Günter BÖNSCH NW 260 87 21 347
Manfred EBERLE SB 149 61 7 210
Max HENNINGER SB 133 54 7 187

Eppelheim , 04.06.2012 , 12:14 Uhr
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